Tallinna 13. rahvasoit

13.08.2023 Tallinn

Korraldaja: MTU AeroBike Cycling Agency

Rahvarull 10 km

Place
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Kohtunike kogu

Bib
227
228
224
226
202
233
240
310
309
223
231
206
220
209
221
215
230
216
245
232
218
246
207
261
234
204
217
311

Name

Martins Baumanis
Martins Turlajs
Liva Baumane
Marks Liepkauls
Agate Dauridoa
Ringolds Gagainis
Tristan Johann Hellat
Martin Berestovski
Lukass Pusnins
Kerret Koller
Pauls Matisons
Andrias Méeks
Janis Lejstrauts
Asnate Biteniece
Jadlija Solodova
Grettel Juus

Ott Kuus

Gundega Anda Ozolina

Kirke Koss

Rahel Méllas

Helin Kuus

Kristin Koss
Arabella Tammsaar
Liisi Kelder

Sandra Kaer

Alivia Jevsejeva
Heliise Kulp
Tatjana Saveljeva

Paremusjarjestus
Category Team

M-U13 SK ASI

M-U13

N-Ul13  SKASI

M-U13  SKASI

N-U13 Motum

M-U13  MOTUM

M-U13 Rullibuss Team
M35

M-U17

M-U13  Tallinna Kiiruisuklubi

M-U13 Motum

M-U15 Rakvere Bont
M45 BJC LAIMITE

N-U13  BJC LAIMITE

N-U13

N-U13 adavere

M-U15

N-U30 MOTUM

N-U13 adavere

N-U13 Adavere

N-U13

N-U13 adavere

N-U13  Adavere

N-U13 adavere

N-U13 adavere

N-Ul3  SKASI

N-U13 Adavere
N40

Voitja keskmine kiirus 30,39
Voitja aeg 19:44.7

Time Bonus
19:44.7
19:44.9
19:45.3
19:46.0
19:46.0
19:46.3
19:47.5
20:53.2
21:15.4
21:53.1
22:33.2
22:34.1
22:55.7
24:26.9
24:27.3
24:27.7
25:25.9
27:02.5
28:20.9
29:58.3
30:47.5
35:27.7
35:43.3
42:45.8
43:37.5
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